MegaRAID® Enterprise 1500 (Series 467)
The MegaRAID® Enterprise 1500 control-
ler employs the latest 64-bit PCI RAID
technology using the Intel® i960®RN I/O
processor. Using four Ultra2 LVD SCSI
channels, the controller offers enter-
prise server environments unequaled
performance and reliability.

Seoul, 135-080, Korea
Tel [82]2-569-5689 • Fax: [82] 2-569-4689
How to Order AMI Products:
Use the coding system below to deter-
mine the correct product code for ordering
MegaRAID Enterprise 1500 controllers.
Memory Configuration
0 0  - No Memory Module
3 2  - 32 MB ECC SDRAM
6 4  - 64 MB ECC SDRAM
Packaging Options
A  - Retail Packaging with Accessories*
D  - Bulk Packaging with Accessories*
(Minimum 10 Controllers)
M  - Bulk Packaging with Controller Only
(Minimum 10 Controllers)
*Accessories include: Drivers, warranty and registration,
  Quick Installation Guide and Manuals on CD
Battery Code
0  - No Battery Backup
5  - Battery Included
4 6 7 4 0 1 0 2 6 4 A
4 6 7 4 1 0 2
Customer Receives:
Enterprise 1500 Controller, No Battery, 64
MB SDRAM, in Retail Packaging
Sample Order:
w w w . a m i . c o m